
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 White Knoll 00:23:32.29 20

2 Lugoff-Elgin 00:25:32.04 65

3 Camden 00:25:39.22 70

4 Westwood 00:26:28.82 84

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Wilson Hall 00:29:09.00 4

Columbia 00:30:31.38 4

North Central 00:32:09.67 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 White Knoll 00:23:32.29 10 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2383 Cam Rice 00:22:55.60 1

2 2 2387 Zachary Weber 00:22:57.34 2

3 4 2381 Issac Nusbaum 00:23:14.41 4

4 6 2376 Zachary Blackburn 00:24:14.96 6

5 7 2380 Drake Moorer 00:24:19.14 7

6 8 2379 Nehemiah Mincey 00:24:19.79 (8)

7 9 2386 Ethan Sieberhagen 00:24:38.17 (9)

2 Lugoff-Elgin 00:25:32.04 7 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 2359 Drake Jeffers 00:24:05.19 5

2 11 2357 Michael Gillis 00:25:07.24 11

3 12 2355 Christopher Dippold 00:25:13.17 12

4 22 2351 Tyler Barnett 00:26:11.17 18

5 23 2360 Andrew Wood 00:27:03.44 19

6 29 2352 Nathaniel Cline 00:27:50.76 (24)

7 38 2356 James Fritch 00:35:28.46 (26)

3 Camden 00:25:39.22 8 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 2365 James Burns 00:24:50.27 10

2 15 2367 Robert Jenkins 00:25:25.45 13

3 18 2364 Bo Norred 00:25:50.40 14

4 20 2370 Ethan Cotton 00:26:01.54 16

5 21 2366 Noah Reffearn 00:26:08.46 17

6 24 2363 Wren Joseph 00:27:17.01 (20)

7 32 2368 Julio Ponce-Real 00:30:04.79 (25)

4 Westwood 00:26:28.82 5 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2266 Robert Johnson 00:23:12.51 3

2 19 2264 Jaylin Huffin 00:25:57.36 15

3 25 2265 Jake Ison 00:27:39.09 21

4 27 2274 Christian Williams 00:27:44.38 22

5 28 2272 Alex Teague 00:27:50.76 23
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2383 Cam Rice 00:22:55.60 White Knoll

2 2 2387 Zachary Weber 00:22:57.34 White Knoll

3 3 2266 Robert Johnson 00:23:12.51 Westwood

4 4 2381 Issac Nusbaum 00:23:14.41 White Knoll

5 5 2359 Drake Jeffers 00:24:05.19 Lugoff-Elgin

6 6 2376 Zachary Blackburn 00:24:14.96 White Knoll

7 7 2380 Drake Moorer 00:24:19.14 White Knoll

8 (8) 2379 Nehemiah Mincey 00:24:19.79 White Knoll

9 (9) 2386 Ethan Sieberhagen 00:24:38.17 White Knoll

10 10 2365 James Burns 00:24:50.27 Camden

11 11 2357 Michael Gillis 00:25:07.24 Lugoff-Elgin

12 12 2355 Christopher Dippold 00:25:13.17 Lugoff-Elgin

13 0 2385 Trevor Schnabel 00:25:15.17 White Knoll

14 0 2319 Christopher Briggs 00:25:25.13 White Knoll

15 13 2367 Robert Jenkins 00:25:25.45 Camden

16 0 2384 Graham Rice 00:25:42.24 White Knoll

17 0 2374 Will Overby 00:25:43.03 Wilson Hall

18 14 2364 Bo Norred 00:25:50.40 Camden

19 15 2264 Jaylin Huffin 00:25:57.36 Westwood

20 16 2370 Ethan Cotton 00:26:01.54 Camden

21 17 2366 Noah Reffearn 00:26:08.46 Camden

22 18 2351 Tyler Barnett 00:26:11.17 Lugoff-Elgin

23 19 2360 Andrew Wood 00:27:03.44 Lugoff-Elgin

24 (20) 2363 Wren Joseph 00:27:17.01 Camden

25 21 2265 Jake Ison 00:27:39.09 Westwood

26 0 2256 Elijah Evans 00:27:43.24 Columbia

27 22 2274 Christian Williams 00:27:44.38 Westwood

28 23 2272 Alex Teague 00:27:50.76 Westwood

29 (24) 2352 Nathaniel Cline 00:27:50.76 Lugoff-Elgin

30 0 2255 Michael Jacobs Iii 00:28:10.89 Columbia

31 0 2371 Andrew Smith 00:28:15.05 Wilson Hall

32 (25) 2368 Julio Ponce-Real 00:30:04.79 Camden

33 0 2375 Connor Smith 00:30:08.40 Wilson Hall

34 0 2258 Amir Hildebrandt 00:30:49.85 Columbia

35 0 2388 Lane Spradley 00:32:09.67 North Central
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36 0 2372 Dominic Marro 00:32:29.50 Wilson Hall

37 0 2257 Micah Williams 00:35:21.55 Columbia

38 (26) 2356 James Fritch 00:35:28.46 Lugoff-Elgin

39 0 2369 Nelson Ponce-Real 00:36:12.48 Camden
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